
SOUTHWEST VALLEY CC INVITE
SW Valley HS Girls XC Result     Lake Icaria     9/16/2021     Cloudy 85°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Winterset                      1    2    6    8   11   13   14   =  28    1:56:51      23:22      3:45
    2   Central Decatur                3    4    7   12   17   20   26   =  43    2:01:13      24:15      3:45
    3   Martensdale St. Marys          5    9   15   16   25             =  70    2:08:22      25:40      5:51
    4   Red Oak                       10   18   22   24   27   28   30   = 101    2:17:39      27:32      5:25
    5   Southwest Valley              19   21   23   29   31   32   33   = 123    2:27:39      29:32      6:36

 Incomplete Teams:  Bedford, East Mills, East Union, Essex, North Nodaway, Sidney, Stanton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Darci Wiseman                SR    Winterset                         21:35      6:57
      2       2   Dyllan Kaufman               JR    Winterset                         22:23      7:12
      3       3   Hadley Bell                  SO    Central Decatur                   22:36      7:16
      4       4   Harrisen Bevan               JR    Central Decatur                   22:57      7:23
      5       5   Ellie Baker                  FR    Martensdale St. Marys             23:24      7:32
      6       6   Micah Yeager                 SR    Winterset                         23:31      7:34
      7       7   Aniston Jones                SO    Central Decatur                   23:43      7:38
      8       8   Morgan Sutton                SO    Winterset                         24:02      7:44
      9       9   Josephine Wearmouth          SR    Martensdale St. Marys             24:15      7:48
     10      10   Camryn Bass                  SR    Red Oak                           24:31      7:54
     11           Jilian Valencia              SO    East Union                        24:58      8:02
     12      11   Sami Craven                  SO    Winterset                         25:20      8:09
     13      12   Makenna Perkins              FR    Central Decatur                   25:37      8:15
     14      13   Karsyn Kaufman               JR    Winterset                         25:39      8:15
     15      14   Mia Kerr                     SR    Winterset                         25:40      8:16
     16      15   Autumn Elbert                FR    Martensdale St. Marys             25:41      8:16
     17      16   Maryann Hart                 FR    Martensdale St. Marys             25:47      8:18
     18           Carly Roberts                SO    Stanton                           26:06      8:24
     19           Tori Sample                  JR    Essex                             26:12      8:26
     20      17   Jamie Oesch                  SO    Central Decatur                   26:21      8:29
     21      18   Delaney Hall                 SR    Red Oak                           26:24      8:30
     22      19   Christine Andrews            SR    Southwest Valley                  26:27      8:31
     23      20   Addyson Schreck              FR    Central Decatur                   26:59      8:41
     24      21   Kya Newton                   SO    Southwest Valley                  27:17      8:47
     25      22   Aedynn Graham                SR    Red Oak                           27:54      8:59
     26           Luci Davis                   FR    Winterset                         27:58      9:00
     27           Hayleigh Vinzant             SR    North Nodaway                     28:00      9:01
     28           Allie Soderberg              JR    Winterset                         28:03      9:02
     29      23   Olivia Kathikar              FR    Southwest Valley                  28:50      9:17
     30           Hayden Waigand               SO    East Union                        28:52      9:17
     31      24   Lainey Klepinger             SO    Red Oak                           28:53      9:18
     32      25   Brooke Thompson              FR    Martensdale St. Marys             29:15      9:25
     33      26   Chloe Hamaker                SR    Central Decatur                   29:27      9:29
     34           Annika Evertson              JR    Central Decatur                   29:53      9:37
     35      27   Josie McCunn                 SO    Red Oak                           29:56      9:38
     36           Kandra Laumann               SO    Sidney                            30:24      9:47
     37           Maren Buckingham             JR    Central Decatur                   30:28      9:48
     38           Rhiana Henderson             FR    Winterset                         30:49      9:55
     39      28   Tessa Rolenc                 JR    Red Oak                           31:38     10:11
     40      29   Seirra Pearson               SO    Southwest Valley                  32:02     10:19
     41           Ellyson Sheetz               SR    Central Decatur                   32:03     10:19
     42      30   Anna Grizzard                SR    Red Oak                           32:06     10:20
     43           Gigi Hanselman               FR    Winterset                         32:21     10:25
     44           Allie Stolte                 SR    Winterset                         32:46     10:33
     45           Emma Aldridge                FR    Winterset                         32:47     10:33
     46           Aaleah Boles                 FR    East Union                        32:50     10:34
     47           Grace Hockett                SO    Winterset                         33:01     10:38
     48      31   Karissa Richey               SO    Southwest Valley                  33:03     10:38
     49           Riley Yoder                  SO    Central Decatur                   34:21     11:04
     50           Jessica Lukehart             SR    Red Oak                           35:07     11:18
     51      32   Victoria Fletchall           FR    Southwest Valley                  35:20     11:22
     52           Willow Miller                SR    Bedford                           38:04     12:15
     53      33   Averyle Butcher              FR    Southwest Valley                  39:30     12:43
     54           Alice Williams               SR    Southwest Valley                  40:08     12:55
     55           Michelle Grass               JR    Red Oak                           42:15     13:36
     56           Julia Means                  JR    Southwest Valley                  42:35     13:42
     57           Jaide Larson                 FR    Red Oak                           42:48     13:47
     58           Shelby Hindman               SR    East Mills                        44:28     14:19

Printed on: 9/16/2021 6:33:52 PM         Results by: All-American Timing Page: 1



SOUTHWEST VALLEY CC INVITE
SW Valley HS Girls XC Result     Lake Icaria     9/16/2021     Cloudy 85°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Winterset                         Score =   28
    1    Darci Wiseman, SR              21:35  6:57
    2    Dyllan Kaufman, JR             22:23  7:12
    6    Micah Yeager, SR               23:31  7:34
    8    Morgan Sutton, SO              24:02  7:44
   11    Sami Craven, SO                25:20  8:09
   13    Karsyn Kaufman, JR             25:39  8:15
   14    Mia Kerr, SR                   25:40  8:16
         Luci Davis, FR                 27:58  9:00
         Allie Soderberg, JR            28:03  9:02
         Rhiana Henderson, FR           30:49  9:55
         Gigi Hanselman, FR             32:21 10:25
         Allie Stolte, SR               32:46 10:33
         Emma Aldridge, FR              32:47 10:33
         Grace Hockett, SO              33:01 10:38

  2) Central Decatur                   Score =   43
    3    Hadley Bell, SO                22:36  7:16
    4    Harrisen Bevan, JR             22:57  7:23
    7    Aniston Jones, SO              23:43  7:38
   12    Makenna Perkins, FR            25:37  8:15
   17    Jamie Oesch, SO                26:21  8:29
   20    Addyson Schreck, FR            26:59  8:41
   26    Chloe Hamaker, SR              29:27  9:29
         Annika Evertson, JR            29:53  9:37
         Maren Buckingham, JR           30:28  9:48
         Ellyson Sheetz, SR             32:03 10:19
         Riley Yoder, SO                34:21 11:04

  3) Martensdale St. Marys             Score =   70
    5    Ellie Baker, FR                23:24  7:32
    9    Josephine Wearmouth, SR        24:15  7:48
   15    Autumn Elbert, FR              25:41  8:16
   16    Maryann Hart, FR               25:47  8:18
   25    Brooke Thompson, FR            29:15  9:25

  4) Red Oak                           Score =  101
   10    Camryn Bass, SR                24:31  7:54
   18    Delaney Hall, SR               26:24  8:30
   22    Aedynn Graham, SR              27:54  8:59
   24    Lainey Klepinger, SO           28:53  9:18
   27    Josie McCunn, SO               29:56  9:38
   28    Tessa Rolenc, JR               31:38 10:11
   30    Anna Grizzard, SR              32:06 10:20
         Jessica Lukehart, SR           35:07 11:18
         Michelle Grass, JR             42:15 13:36
         Jaide Larson, FR               42:48 13:47

  5) Southwest Valley                  Score =  123
   19    Christine Andrews, SR          26:27  8:31
   21    Kya Newton, SO                 27:17  8:47
   23    Olivia Kathikar, FR            28:50  9:17
   29    Seirra Pearson, SO             32:02 10:19
   31    Karissa Richey, SO             33:03 10:38
   32    Victoria Fletchall, FR         35:20 11:22
   33    Averyle Butcher, FR            39:30 12:43
         Alice Williams, SR             40:08 12:55
         Julia Means, JR                42:35 13:42

 Incomplete Teams:

 Bedford
   52    Willow Miller, SR           38:04     12:15

 East Mills
   58    Shelby Hindman, SR          44:28     14:19

 East Union
   11    Jilian Valencia, SO         24:58     8:02
   30    Hayden Waigand, SO          28:52     9:17
   46    Aaleah Boles, FR            32:50     10:34

 Essex
   19    Tori Sample, JR             26:12     8:26

 North Nodaway
   27    Hayleigh Vinzant, SR        28:00     9:01

 Sidney
   36    Kandra Laumann, SO          30:24     9:47

 Stanton
   18    Carly Roberts, SO           26:06     8:24
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